
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

01/04/25 UPI-MONICA

SELLAS-MONISWEETY1315@OKAXIS-

0000509150175251 01/04/25 600.00 13,604.00

INDB0000822-509150175251-UPI

01/04/25 UPI-MONICA

SELLAS-MONISWEETY1315-2@OKHDF

0000102414974243 01/04/25 5,600.00 19,204.00

CBANK-HDFC0000500-102414974243-UPI

01/04/25 UPI-SAKTHI PRIYADARSINI -9884769342@AXIS 0000545759470566 01/04/25 5,600.00 13,604.00

B-ICIC0000574-545759470566-PAID VIA CRED

01/04/25 UPI-KIRUBANANTHAM

S-9962084485@YESCRED-

0000545700025846 01/04/25 7,000.00 6,604.00

UTIB0000676-545700025846-PAID VIA CRED

01/04/25 UPI-SARASAM

ENTERPRISES-Q543737567@YBL-Y

0000545701248127 01/04/25 110.00 6,494.00

ESB0YBLUPI-545701248127-PAID VIA CRED

02/04/25 UPI-KUBENDRANS FARM

FRES-PAYTM.S12YGO5@P

0000545861490333 02/04/25 471.00 6,023.00

TY-YESB0MCHUPI-545861490333-PAID VIA CRE

D

04/04/25 UPI-CHANDRU A-9941930683@AXISB-HDFC000 0000546060847536 04/04/25 500.00 5,523.00

0500-546060847536-PAID VIA CRED

05/04/25 UPI-TN CHN SANTHOME KFC

-PAYTM-82221667@

0000509588299394 05/04/25 313.00 5,210.00

PTYS-YESB0PTMUPI-509588299394-PAID VIA C

RED

05/04/25 UPI-NILGIRIS SANTHOME CO-PAYTM-82802092@ 0000509554836139 05/04/25 180.00 5,030.00

PTYS-YESB0PTMUPI-509554836139-PAID VIA C

RED

06/04/25 UPI-SHRAVAN ADHITYA

K-KSADHITYA-1@OKICIC

0000546223311744 06/04/25 1,000.00 4,030.00

I-ICIC0000020-546223311744-PAID VIA CRED
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AND

07/04/25 UPI-BIGTREE

ENTERTAINMEN-BOOKMYSHOW@AXB-

0000035771869841 07/04/25 164.96 3,865.04

UTIB0000100-035771869841-BIGTREE ENTERTA

INM

09/04/25 UPI-TEABON

ALWARPET-PAYTMQR2810050501013

0000546570773228 09/04/25 115.00 3,750.04

77A1VOBWV42@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-5465707732

28-PAID VIA CRED

09/04/25 UPI-KUBENDRANS FARM

FRES-PAYTM.S12YGO5@P

0000509919889534 09/04/25 164.00 3,586.04

TY-YESB0MCHUPI-509919889534-PAID VIA CRE

D

11/04/25 UPI-MR KANI S-7708414461@YBL-IDIB000T011 0000299025029187 11/04/25 200.00 3,386.04

-299025029187-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

13/04/25 IB BILLPAY DR-HDFC92-434155XXXXXX3220 MB13001145429ET2 13/04/25 2,000.00 1,386.04

14/04/25 UPI-DREAMPLUG SERVICE

PR-CRED.TELECOM@AX

0000547048207316 14/04/25 292.00 1,094.04

ISB-UTIB0000114-547048207316-PAYMENT ON

CRED

15/04/25 UPI-AR RAHMAN

CAFE-PAYTM.S1EWYWI@PTY-YES

0000510553995673 15/04/25 60.00 1,034.04

B0MCHUPI-510553995673-PAID VIA CRED

16/04/25 UPI-TEABON

ALWARPET-PAYTMQR2810050501013

0000510622496380 16/04/25 85.00 949.04

77A1VOBWV42@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-5106224963

80-PAID VIA CRED

17/04/25 UPI-MR KANI S-7708414461@YBL-IDIB000T011 0000050851542406 17/04/25 260.00 689.04

-050851542406-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

23/04/25 UPI-NEXXBASE MARKETING

P-MANSINOISEMYSHO

0000067536025268 23/04/25 149.00 540.04

PIFYWL@HDFCBANK-HDFC0MERUPI-067536025268
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-PAYMENT FOR KWIK2J

23/04/25 UPI-MONICA

SELLAS-MONISWEETY1315-2@OKHDF

0000103663272302 23/04/25 100.00 640.04

CBANK-HDFC0000500-103663272302-UPI

23/04/25 UPI-MR V C ANAND

SEKARAN-ANANDSEKARAN.VC

0000511336857480 23/04/25 200.00 440.04

@OKSBI-IDIB000P034-511336857480-PAID VIA

CRED

27/04/25 UPI-MEESHO-MEESHO@AXL-UTIB0AXLUPI-548312 0000548312398452 27/04/25 117.00 323.04

398452-UPI INTENT

27/04/25 UPI-GOWSELYA

SENTHIVEL-Q601474910@YBL-YE

0000548321440100 27/04/25 60.00 263.04

SB0YBLUPI-548321440100-PAID VIA CRED

28/04/25 UPI-K MOHAN

RAJ-Q848432415@YBL-YESB0YBLU

0000548427582511 28/04/25 65.00 198.04

PI-548427582511-PAID VIA CRED

29/04/25 UPI-SAKTHI PRIYADARSINI -9884769342@AXIS 0000548593355606 29/04/25 198.00 0.04

B-ICIC0000574-548593355606-PAID VIA CRED

30/04/25 A2AINT01-WORK EASY SPACE SOLUTIONS

PRIVA

0000001045927296 30/04/25 36,842.00 36,842.04

TE LTD-SALARY-SALARY APR'25

01/05/25 UPI-MONICA

SELLAS-MONISWEETY1315-2@OKHDF

0000104058921308 01/05/25 5,600.00 42,442.04

CBANK-HDFC0000500-104058921308-UPI

01/05/25 UPI-CRED

CLUB-CRED.CLUB@AXISB-UTIB000011

0000548712916714 01/05/25 5,600.00 36,842.04

4-548712916714-PAYMENT ON CRED

01/05/25 UPI-KIRUBANANTHAM

S-9962084485@YESCRED-

0000548713919110 01/05/25 2,500.00 34,342.04

UTIB0000676-548713919110-PAID VIA CRED

01/05/25 UPI-KIRUBANANTHAM

S-9962084485@YESCRED-

0000548701956421 01/05/25 19,500.00 14,842.04
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UTIB0000676-548701956421-PAID VIA CRED

02/05/25 UPI-P

SARALA-UCANSARALA@OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0

0000548801102091 02/05/25 1,000.00 13,842.04

000500-548801102091-PAID VIA CRED AND

03/05/25 UPI-MRS JAYASUDHA M-J86986580@OKICICI-ID 0000548913332374 03/05/25 2,000.00 11,842.04

IB000M047-548913332374-PAID VIA CRED AND

04/05/25 UPI-K MOHAN

RAJ-Q241616168@YBL-YESB0YBLU

0000549018414274 04/05/25 42.00 11,800.04

PI-549018414274-PAID VIA CRED

06/05/25 UPI-MR KANI S-7708414461@YBL-IDIB000T011 0000529835491340 06/05/25 30.00 11,770.04

-529835491340-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

07/05/25 UPI-K MOHAN

RAJ-Q241616168@YBL-YESB0YBLU

0000549331872132 07/05/25 32.00 11,738.04

PI-549331872132-PAID VIA CRED

07/05/25 UPI-CRED

CLUB-CRED.CLUB@AXISB-UTIB000011

0000549306997656 07/05/25 9,993.00 1,745.04

4-549306997656-PAYMENT ON CRED

09/05/25 UPI-DELHI MALAI CHAAP-GPAY-11244115071@O 0000549503247200 09/05/25 200.00 1,545.04

KBIZAXIS-UTIB0000553-549503247200-PAID V

IA CRED

10/05/25 IB BILLPAY DR-HDFC92-434155XXXXXX3220 MB10145942936T28 10/05/25 1,128.00 417.04

11/05/25 UPI-K MOHAN

RAJ-Q848432415@YBL-YESB0YBLU

0000549730444128 11/05/25 42.00 375.04

PI-549730444128-PAID VIA CRED

11/05/25 UPI-HOTEL

CHAITRA-VYAPAR.170845768664@HD

0000549713449770 11/05/25 70.00 305.04

FCBANK-HDFC0MERUPI-549713449770-PAID VIA

CRED

16/05/25 UPI-CHAI

STREET-PAYTMQRZ88BI9N7TY@PAYTM-

0000550205202350 16/05/25 190.00 115.04

YESB0PTMUPI-550205202350-PAID VIA CRED
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18/05/25 UPI-K MOHAN

RAJ-Q241616168@YBL-YESB0YBLU

0000550401409655 18/05/25 30.00 85.04

PI-550401409655-PAID VIA CRED

22/05/25 UPI-K MOHAN

RAJ-Q848432415@YBL-YESB0YBLU

0000550828948317 22/05/25 32.00 53.04

PI-550828948317-PAID VIA CRED

31/05/25 A2AINT01-WORK EASY SPACE SOLUTIONS

PRIVA

0000001085709703 31/05/25 40,726.00 40,779.04

TE LTD-SALARY-SAL MAY 2025

31/05/25 UPI-PADMAVATHI SWEET

STA-PAYTMQR628F3G@P

0000625420454444 31/05/25 795.00 39,984.04

TYS-YESB0PTMUPI-625420454444-PAYMENT FRO

M PHONE

01/06/25 UPI-MONICA

SELLAS-MONISWEETY1315-2@OKHDF

0000105727939355 01/06/25 5,600.00 45,584.04

CBANK-HDFC0000500-105727939355-UPI

02/06/25 FT- TRAVEL-59230158888012 - WORK EASY SP 0000001087868777 02/06/25 8,110.00 53,694.04

ACE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LTD -

02/06/25 UPI-K

MANIKANDAN-9843747899@YESCRED-HDFC

0000551924682791 02/06/25 8,100.00 45,594.04

0000500-551924682791-PAID VIA CRED

02/06/25 UPI-KIRUBANANTHAM

S-9962084485@YESCRED-

0000551925690065 02/06/25 22,000.00 23,594.04

UTIB0000676-551925690065-CASH EXCHANGE

03/06/25 UPI-CRED

CLUB-CRED.CLUB@AXISB-UTIB000011

0000552024840251 03/06/25 11,055.00 12,539.04

4-552024840251-PAYMENT ON CRED

03/06/25 UPI-XXXXXXX8356-SBIN0020130-552006838737 0000552006838737 03/06/25 10,000.00 2,539.04

-PAID VIA CRED

05/06/25 UPI-MR UMAR SHARIFF

A-SHARIFFU45@OKHDFCB

0000552201237661 05/06/25 180.00 2,359.04

ANK-IDIB000W009-552201237661-PAID VIA CR
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ED

06/06/25 UPI-ANBUMANIK-ANBUMANIK51@OKAXIS-UBIN090 0000552317374133 06/06/25 550.00 1,809.04

0494-552317374133-PAID VIA CRED AND

07/06/25 UPI-KUMAR P-7338853117@AXISBANK-UTIB0000 0000552429506965 07/06/25 40.00 1,769.04

423-552429506965-PAID VIA CRED

07/06/25 UPI-SAI FOOD COURT-GPAY-11251697144@OKBI 0000552400526486 07/06/25 50.00 1,719.04

ZAXIS-UTIB0000553-552400526486-PAID VIA

CRED

10/06/25 UPI-CRED

CLUB-CRED.CLUB@AXISB-UTIB000011

0000552717913569 10/06/25 99.00 1,620.04

4-552717913569-PAYMENT ON CRED

11/06/25 UPI-THAILAND SPECIAL BOB-GPAY-1123214177 0000552820135712 11/06/25 410.00 1,210.04

8@OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000553-552820135712-PAI

D VIA CRED

12/06/25 UPI-K MOHAN

RAJ-Q241616168@YBL-YESB0YBLU

0000552914266010 12/06/25 24.00 1,186.04

PI-552914266010-PAID VIA CRED

13/06/25 UPI-FLIPKART

PAYMENTS-FLIPKART.PAYU@HDFC

0000559072832820 13/06/25 207.00 979.04

BANK-HDFC0MERUPI-559072832820-UPIINTENT

13/06/25 UPI-DREAMPLUG SERVICE

PR-CRED.TELECOM@AX

0000553027392371 13/06/25 18.00 961.04

ISB-UTIB0000114-553027392371-PAYMENT ON

CRED

14/06/25 UPI-SRIPADA

FOODS-PAYTMOCL.D87855568@AXI

0000553119507254 14/06/25 107.00 854.04

SBANK-UTIB0000100-553119507254-PAID VIA

CRED

14/06/25 UPI-MR PARTHIBAN

D-PARTHIHARITHA1995-2@O

0000553103535817 14/06/25 250.00 604.04

KHDFCBANK-IDIB000U032-553103535817-PAID

VIA CRED
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15/06/25 UPI-MTC CHENNAI-SBIPMOPAD.02PLE000003489 0000553217673056 15/06/25 50.00 554.04

6-20860393@SBIPAY-SBIP0123456-5532176730

56-PAID VIA CRED

15/06/25 UPI-KIRUBANANTHAM

S-9962084485@YESCRED-

0000553229736939 15/06/25 330.00 224.04

UTIB0000676-553229736939-SPAR AND STAMP

PAP

18/06/25 UPI-MR VENKATESAN

K-PAYTMQR6BX7C7@PTYS-Y

0000553530112720 18/06/25 80.00 144.04

ESB0PTMUPI-553530112720-PAID VIA CRED

18/06/25 UPI-P PAVITHRA DEVI-Q807311545@YBL-YESB 0000553515116271 18/06/25 50.00 94.04

0YBLUPI-553515116271-PAID VIA CRED

30/06/25 A2AINT01-WORK EASY SPACE SOLUTIONS

PRIVA

0000001126064372 30/06/25 38,784.00 38,878.04

TE LTD-SALARY-SALARY JUN25

01/07/25 INTEREST PAID TILL 30-JUN-2025 000000000000000 30/06/25 27.00 38,905.04

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal

13,004.00 59 10 116,087.96 141,989.00 38,905.04

Generated On: 19-Jul-2025 14:28 Generated By: 224812028 Requesting Branch Code: NET

This is a computer generated statement and does

not require signature.
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